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No. 
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3 
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|3 

14 

1 
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16 
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20 
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Population Projection tg 3TYTR T 2022, HEZ qs 2037 3itr fsuIG qe 2052 VGI G| faf Mathmatical ya 

34dR vY eHGT ruj HEy q (15 q) qR Draw off tetq s 

qIer fH|G ujI tG 55 LPCD + 15% unaccounted water fTI G| 

District 

2 

Kasganj Kasganj 

Kasganj 
Kasganj Kasganj 

Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 

Block 

3 

Kasganj 

Kasganj 

Soron 

Soron 
Soron 
Soron 
Soron 

Soron 

Sahawar 
Sahawar 
Sahawar 
Sahawar 
Sahawar 

Kasganj Dundwara 
Ganj 

Ganj 
Dundwara 

Ganj 
Dundwara 

Ganj 
Kasganj Dundwara 

Ganj 
Kasganj Dundwara 
Kasganj Amanpur 
Kasganj Amanpur 
Kasganj Patiyali 

Name of Scheme 

Mubarikpur 
Mafi 

Pathreki 

Khalilpur 
Hodalpur 

Kendi 
Bhidauni 

Takuawar 
Chandpura 
Gaupura 
Tajpur 
Jaidhar 

Neoli 
Badhari kalan 

Muhammadpur 
Pitam Nagar 

Hadaura 

Akbar Nagar 

Paliya 

Bheekampur 

Sikandarpur 
Vaishya 

Nawabganj 
Nagariya 

Abhaypura 
Jakha 

Gari Kharei 

Total 
No. 

of GP 

S 

nrrnr nr TUE FECUTIVE ENGINEER, CONSTRUCTION DIVISI0V 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total 

no. of 
Rev. 

village 

6 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Total FHTC 
no. 

of 

Hab. 

7 

6 

3 

2 

1 

4 

4 

2 

2 

3 

7 

8 

532 

1059 

428 

866 

334 

497 

1052 

996 

494 

380 

354 

703 

605 

901 

705 

706 

1049 

575 

563 

504 

583 

Population detail 

Base 

Year 

2022 

2659 

5279 

2139 

5632 

2005 

2483 

5259 

4980 

2469 

1896 

1768 

3513 

3023 

4S04 

4580 

3532 

5243 

2873 

2816 

2518 

2914 

Design 
year 

2052 

10 

4667 

8379 

3753 

10080 

3519 

4357 

9317 

8398 

4305 

3359 

2323 

5772 

5247 

7604 

8037 

6198 

8803 

S042 

4394 

4351 

5035 

Estimated 
cost (Rs. In 

lac) 
(Centage+ 

GST) 
11 

225.39 

486.73 

236.72 

321.39 
210.78 
269.61 
401.32 

349.02 

286.66 
202.39 
183.33 
380.40 

338.37 

384.79 

521.28 

338.76 

583.76 

311.70 

247.93 
276.24 
334.69 

OHT 

(no.) 

12 

1 

OHT 

capacity (km.) 
(kl) 

13 

175 

325 

150 

375 

125 
175 

350 

325 

175 
125 
125 

225 
200 

300 

300 

225 

325 

200 

175 
175 

D.S. 

200 

14 

4.18 

15.81 

S.33 

5.95 
3.65 

6.11 
8.83 

10.48 

11.80 
4.38 

3.68 

12.91 
10.25 

9.92 

20.97 

11.40 

19.59 

8.34 

5.74 
10.46 
11.95 



26 
27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Jo 

Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 
Kasganj 

Kasganj 
Kasgan) 

Kasganj 
Kaganj 
Kaganj 
Kagan) 
Kasganj 

Patiyali 
Patiyali 
Patiyali 

Patiyali 

Patiyali 

(HEA Hfaa) 

Patiyali 
Patiyali 
Patiyali 
Sirhpura 
Patiyali 
Kasganj 

Jinnul 

Tajpur Tigara 
Ashokpur 

Quadar Ganj 
Kham 

Rustampur 
Rampura 

Bahora 

Raja Rijoln 
Sarawal 

Majhola 
Birchra 

(HGa) 

(HGEU) 

3 

3 

13 

2 
7 

14 

10 

(3HEIET) 

38 

598 

617 

1432 

682 

944 

849 

1832 

1318 

35S 

(HGRU) 

2284 

2992 

3086 

7159 

3408 

4721 

4243 

6928 

10754 

8S61 

2137 

(HGa) 

3657 

5170 

4987 

12564 

5931 

6332 

7516 

9700 

I5793 

10541 

3118 

(GYIAE) 

243.79 
303.56 
323.14 

S69.85 

363.66 
419.48 
428.19 
489.17 

628.74 

464.59 

140.77 

(HGa) 

(HGu) 

150 

200 

200 

450 

225 
275 
275 
125 

800 

550 

150 

6.63 
8.18 
8.94 

17.03 

11.65 
14.10 
12.19 
I5.89 

26.29 

20.38 

6.16 
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